

TPNODL

TP NORTHERN ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

(A Tata Power & Odisha Government Joint Venture)

Regd. Off: Corp Office, Januganj, Remuna Golei, Balasore, Odisha-756019

CIN No.: U40106OR2021SGC035951; Website: [www.tpnodl.com](http://www.tpnodl.com)

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT)

November 09, 2022

TP Northern Odisha Distribution Limited invites tender from eligible Bidders for the following:

Sl. No.	Tender Enquiry No.	Work Description
1	TPNODL/OT/2022-23/ 2500000182	SUPPLY OF COVERED CONDUCTOR 100 sq.mm) AAAC

\* MSMEs registered in the State of Odisha shall pay tender fee of Rs. 1,000/- including GST.

\*\* EMD is exempted for MSMEs registered in the State of Odisha.

For more details like bid due date, EMD, Tender fee, Bid opening date etc. of the Tenders, please visit "Tender" section TPNODL website <https://tpnodl.com>. All tenders will be available on TPNODL website w.e.f. from dtd. 09.11.2022. Future communication / corrigendum to tender documents, if any, shall be available on website.

Head - Contracts

**"IMPORTANT"**

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED

S.F No. 112, Madhapur Road, Kaniyur, Karumathampatti Via, Suler Taluk, Coimbatore - 641659.

Email ID : [accounts@nationalfitting.com](mailto:accounts@nationalfitting.com), Website : [www.nationalfitting.com](http://www.nationalfitting.com)

Ph : 9943293000 / 9943993001

SUMMARY OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022.

CIN : L29199T1993PLC008034

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Unaudited		
	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
Total income from operations (net)	2452.16	4225.33	1874.34
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax *	135.61	207.56	83.39
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax *	126.43	194.07	76.73
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	126.43	194.07	76.73
Equity Share Capital	908.32	908.32	908.32
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	4355.54	4355.54	4,272.10
Earnings Per Share (of ` 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	1.39	2.14	0.84

\* The Company does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above periods.

Notes:

1. The above result has been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on **10.11.2022**

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results filing with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly / Half yearly Financials Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

For National Fittings Limited

Sd/- A.V.PALANISWAMY

Managing Director

DIN:01817391

Place : Coimbatore

Date : 10.11.2022

DEEPAK FERTILISERS AND PETROCHEMICALS CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: L24121MH1979PLC021360

Regd. & Corporate Office: Sai Hira, Survey No. 93, Mundhwa, Pune - 411 036. Website: [www.dfpcl.com](http://www.dfpcl.com)

Investor Relations Contact: [investorgrievance@dfpcl.com](mailto:investorgrievance@dfpcl.com), Tel: +91-20-6645 8094

(Amounts in ₹ Lakhs unless otherwise stated)

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30 September 2022	Six Months Ended 30 September 2022	Quarter Ended 30 September 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,71,932	5,75,039	1,79,301
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	42,202	1,07,148	13,489
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	42,202	1,07,148	13,489
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27,559	71,125	9,333
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	27,381	69,592	10,250
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- per share)	12,624	12,624	10,815
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	3,76,363	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (₹) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	22.22 22.22	58.09 58.09	8.40 8.16

THE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ON STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS IS AS BELOW

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 September 2022	Six Months Ended 30 September 2022	Quarter Ended 30 September 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
		1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	63,952
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Taxes	8,912	22,341	3,736
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after Taxes	6,809	16,882	2,788

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022. The full format of the financial results are available on the **stock exchange websites** ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.dfpcl.com](http://www.dfpcl.com)).

2. Previous period's figures have been reclassified / regrouped wherever necessary (refer the full financial results).

3. The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on 9th November, 2022 and 10th November, 2022.

Scan Here

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Deepak Fertilisers And Petrochemicals Corporation Limited

S C MEHTA

Chairman and Managing Director

DIN: 00128204

Place: Pune

Date: 10-11-2022

Founded in 1979, Deepak Fertilisers and Petrochemicals Corporation Limited (DFPCL) is India's leading producer of Fertilisers and Industrial Chemicals

KIOCL LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)

CIN - L13100KA1976GOI002974

Regd. Office - II Block, Koramangala, Bengaluru - 560034

Tel. & Fax No.080-25531525,

E-mail:cs@kioclltd.in, Website: [www.kioclltd.in](http://www.kioclltd.in)

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs, except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1		2	3	4	5	6
1.	Total income from operations	15,447	36,632	46,239	52,079	1,50,387
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10,271)	(4,378)	(3,850)	(14,649)	25,672
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10,271)	(4,378)	(3,850)	(14,649)	25,672
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10,222)	(4,378)	(3,033)	(14,600)	18,559
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(10,222)	(4,378)	(3,033)	(14,600)	18,559
6.	Equity Share Capital	60,775	60,775	60,775	60,775	60,775
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	(1.68)	(0.72)	(0.50)	(2.40)	3.05

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange(s) website [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com), [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.mseil.in](http://www.mseil.in) and on Company website at [www.kioclltd.in](http://www.kioclltd.in).

2) The above results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 09.11.2022.

By order of the Board For KIOCL Limited

Sd/-

(S.K. GORAI)

Director (Finance)

(DIN: 07223221)

Place: Bangalore

Date: 09.11.2022

GUJARAT GAS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Gujarat Gas CNG Station , Sector-5/C, Gandhinagar-382006, District: Gandhinagar, Gujarat. Tel : +91-79-26462980 Fax: +91-79-26466249 Website: [www.gujaratgas.com](http://www.gujaratgas.com) Email: [sandeep.dave@gujaratgas.com](mailto:sandeep.dave@gujaratgas.com) CIN : L40200GJ2012SGC069118

GUJARAT GAS

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER 2022

(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Half year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended		Half year ended	Year ended		
		30-09-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-03-2022	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-03-2022
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited		
1	Total income from operations	4,126.35	3,716.44	9,448.55	6,810.64	16,878.09	4,126.38	3,716.47	9,448.61	6,810.70	16,878.22
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	541.76	329.69	1,050.61	964.87	1,725.31	541.79	329.72	1,050.67	964.93	1,725.44
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	541.76	329.69	1,050.61	964.87	1,713.41	541.79	329.72	1,050.67	964.93	1,713.54
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	403.89	245.40	784.99	719.42	1,285.64	404.41	245.48	786.31	720.04	1,287.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	404.44	247.65	787.78	717.89	1,288.33	404.91	247.73	789.06	718.51	1,290.05
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2/- each)	137.68	137.68	137.68	137.68	137.68	137.68	137.68	137.68	137.68	137.68
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as) shown in the Balance Sheet					5,461.62					5,492.25
8	Earnings Per Share in ₹ (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised for quarter/ half year) Basic (₹) Diluted (₹)	5.87 5.87	3.56 3.56	11.40 11.40	10.45 10.45	18.68 18.68	5.87 5.87	3.57 3.57	11.42 11.42	10.46 10.46	18.70 18.70

Notes:

1) The financial statements have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards -Ind AS) Rules issued thereafter and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. These financial results are presented in accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time along with other relevant rules issued thereunder.

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the same is available on the Stock Exchange websites. ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and also on Company's website [www.gujaratgas.com](http://www.gujaratgas.com).

3) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10<sup>th</sup> November, 2022 at Gandhinagar, Gujarat.

4) Previous period figures have been reclassified / regrouped wherever considered necessary to conform to the current period figures.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors Gujarat Gas Limited

Sanjeev Kumar, IAS

Managing Director

Place: Gandhinagar

Date : 10<sup>th</sup> November, 2022

यूको बैंक UCO BANK

(A Govt. of India Undertaking)

Head Office – II, Department of Information Technology 3 & 4, DD Block, Sector – 1, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700064

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Bid for "Procurement of Core Switches (SDN Ready Data Centre Fabric with Leaf Spine Architecture)" is available on GeM Portal. For any query, please contact Email - [hodit.proc@ucobank.co.in](mailto:hodit.proc@ucobank.co.in), Phone no - 033-44559770

Deputy General manager

Date:- 11.11.2022 Department of Information Technology

सम्मान आपके विश्वास का | Honours Your Trust

Tuni Textile Mills Limited

Regd. Office : Suite 267, Bldg. 5B, 2nd Floor, Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 059. CIN : L17120MH1987PLC043996

Email : [info@tunitextiles.com](mailto:info@tunitextiles.com), Web : [www.tunitextiles.com](http://www.tunitextiles.com)

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30th Sept 2022

Rs. in Lakhs

Sr No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30th Sept 2022 Un-Audited	Quarter ended 30th Sept 2021 Un-Audited	Half Year ended 30th Sept 2022 Un-Audited	Year Ended 31st March 2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,761.21	1,311.43	2,568.05	4,188.40
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	7.45	6.09	15.83	30.01
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	7.45	6.09	15.83	30.01
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	6.11	(1.59)	10.93	27.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7.64	-	13.98	34.03
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	1,306.31	1,306.31	1,306.31	1,306.31
7	Other Equity			(31.96)	(45.94)
8	Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of Rs. 1/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
(i)	a) Basic	0.00	(0.00)	0.01	0.02
	b) Diluted	0.00	(0.00)	0.01	0.02

Note:

1.The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th Sept 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange/s under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Quarter ended 30th Sept 2022 is available on the Company website "[www.tunitextiles.com](http://www.tunitextiles.com)" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

For Tuni Textile Mills Limited

Sd/-

Narendra Kr. Sureka

Managing Director

Place : Mumbai

Date : November 10, 2022

financialexp.epapr.in

Ahmedabad